Standard Tank Sensor

Includes:

Tall Tank Sensor

Includes:

Custom tank Sensor

Includes:

Diesel Tank Sensor - 1m

Includes:

Diesel Tank Sensor - 2m

Includes:

25m/40m sensor

Includes:

50m/75m sensor

Includes:

100/125m sensor

Includes:

meter.me<

Reseller Price list

Tank Sensors
Application: water tanks up to 5m (16ft) tall

LV800 barometric sensor (5m) with 6m cable

Application: water tanks between 5m (16ft) and 10m (32ft) tall

LV800 barometric sensor (10m) with 12m cable

Cost includes sensor only. Additional cable must be added.
Sensor ranges: 5m, 10m, 15m, 20m

LV800 barometric sensor (custom range)

Application: deisel tanks up to 1m (39") tall

LV800 barometric sensor - diesel rated - (1m) with 2m cable

Application: deisel tanks up to 2m (79") tall

LV800 barometric sensor - diesel rated - (2m) with 3m cable

Well Sensors

static water level up to 25m (80ft) above pump,; pump depth not

exceeding 40m (125ft)

LT1000 13mm barometric sensor (25m) with 40m cable

static water level up to 50m (160ft) above pump,; pump depth not

exceeding 75m (240ft)

LT1000 13mm barometric sensor (50m) with 75m cable

static water level up to 100m (325ft) above pump; pump depth not

exceeding 125m (410ft)
LT1000 13mm barometric sensor (100m) with 125m cable

wholesale
$135

$162

$135

$180

$216

wholesale

$747

$900

$1350

MSRP
$180

$216

$180

$240

$288

MSRP

$996

$1200

$1800



Custom well sensor

Includes:

Standard Pond Sensor

Includes:

Deep Pond Sensor

Includes:

Custom Pond Sensor

Includes:

Pressure Monitoring
Sensor

Includes:

PUR cable (per foot)

Includes:

Cost includes sensor only.

Sensor ranges: 5m, 8m, 10m, 20m, 25m, 30m, 40m, 50m, 60m, 70m,

80m, 90m, 100m, 110m, 120m, 150m, 180m, 200m, 250m, 280m,
300m (special order ranges also available)

LT1000 13mm barometric sensor (custom range)

Pond Sensors
Application: ponds/reservoirs up to 5m (16ft) deep

LV816 barometric sensor (5m) with 10m cable

Application: ponds/reservoirs between 5m (16ft) and 10m (32ft) tall

LV816 barometric sensor (10m) with 15m cable

Cost includes sensor only. Additional cable must be added.
Sensor ranges: 2m, 4m, 5m, 8m, 10m, 12m, 15m, 20m, 25m, 30m,
40m, 50m, 60m, 80m, 100m, 120m

LV816 barometric sensor (custom range)

Other Sensors

Application: pressure monitoring, Gauge (Ranges: 0.2bar, 1bar, 10
bar)

EPT1000 pressure sensor with 1.5m cable and 1/4" NPT threading

PUR sensor cable

when paired with custom tank, well, or pond sensors
PUR cable

$600

wholesale
$390

$405

$360

wholesale

$180

wholesale
$1.80

$800

MSRP
$520

$540

$480

MSRP

$240

MSRP
$2.40



Mote:
RS485-LS-MM

Mote: UC501
(EA or NA
options)

Mote: UC502
(EA)

Mote: Dragino
CPL03-LB

Mote: UC511

Includes:

Includes:

Includes:

Includes:

Includes:

Meter.base Lite (LR9)

Meter.base Pro

includes:

Options:

Motes

Application: Modbus sensors - tanks, wells, ponds, pressure, pulse
count

RS485-LS-MM with solar/rechargeable battery and external antenna

Application: tanks, wells, ponds, 4-20 sensors, pulse count, modbus
sensors

UCS501 with solar/rechargeable battery and internal/external antenna

Mounting bracket, weatherproof junction box, (2) data cables, (2) hose
clamps

Application: tanks, wells, ponds, 4-20 sensors, pulse count, modbus
sensors

UC502 with primary cell battery and external magnetic antenna

Mounting bracket, weatherproof junction box, (2) data cables, (2) hose
clamps

Application: pulse counter (connect up to 3 meters)

Dragino CPL03-LB mote, external antenna, weatherproof junction box

Application: pump or valve controller, pulse counter

Milesight UC-511 controller, weatherproof junction box

meter.base

LoRa WAN gateway - Ethernet, WiFi indoor/outdoor
Mikrotik LR9 LoRa Gateway

LoRa WAN gateway - Ethernet, WiFi, LTE, indoor/outdoor
With indoor antenna

With outdoor antenna

meter.base: SG50 (30W) LoRa WAN gateway - outdoor, solar-powered, LTE

includes:

requires:

Milesight SG50 LoRa gateway (30W)

LTE gateway data plan - annual fee (see below)

wholesale

$135

$225

$246

$108

$255

wholesale

$222

$375
$450

$945

MSRP

$180

$300

$328

$144

$340

MSRP

$296

$500
$600

$1,260



Subscriptions MSRP

Suggested Annual Pricing monthly annually

Monitor: Tank, Well, Water meter, Pond, and Custom component monitoring $10 $120
Control: Pump or Valve Control and/or automation $14 $168
Status: coming soon $3 $36

Shipping & Handling

Flat rates based on order weight and shipping destination
Free local pickup (Fairfield, CA)

Reseller may sell the Products and Subscriptions at the MSRP or a unique preferred price. Reseller may determine their
cost of labor to install units.

pricing effective 08/19/2025 and may change at any time



