## meter.mg®

## **Reseller Price list**

	Tank Sensors	wholesale	MSRP
Standard Tank Sensor	Application: water tanks up to 5m (16ft) tall	\$135	\$180
Includes:	LV800 barometric sensor (5m) with 6m cable		
Tall Tank Sensor	Application: water tanks between 5m (16ft) and 10m (32ft) tall	\$162	\$216
Includes:	LV800 barometric sensor (10m) with 12m cable		
Custom tank Sensor	Cost includes sensor only. Additional cable must be added.	\$135	\$180
	Sensor ranges: 5m, 10m, 15m, 20m		
Includes:	LV800 barometric sensor (custom range)		
Diesel Tank Sensor - 1m	Application: deisel tanks up to 1m (39") tall	\$180	\$240
Includes:	LV800 barometric sensor - diesel rated - (1m) with 2m cable		
Diesel Tank Sensor - 2m	Application: deisel tanks up to 2m (79") tall	\$216	\$288
Includes:	LV800 barometric sensor - diesel rated - (2m) with 3m cable		

	Well Sensors	wholesale	MSRP
25m/40m sensor	static water level up to 25m (80ft) above pump; pump depth not exceeding 40m (125ft)	\$747	\$996
Includes:	LT1000 13mm barometric sensor (25m) with 40m cable		
50m/75m sensor Includes:	static water level up to 50m (160ft) above pump; pump depth not exceeding 75m (240ft) LT1000 13mm barometric sensor (50m) with 75m cable	\$900	\$1200
100/125m sensor	static water level up to 100m (325ft) above pump; pump depth not		
	exceeding 125m (410ft) LT1000 13mm barometric sensor (100m) with 125m cable	\$1350	\$1800
moludes.	Li 1000 1311111 Datothetile Selisor (10011) With 12311 Cable		

\$600

\$800

Sensor ranges: 5m, 8m, 10m, 20m, 25m, 30m, 40m, 50m, 60m, 70m, 80m, 90m, 100m, 110m, 120m, 150m, 180m, 200m, 250m, 280m,

300m (special order ranges also available)

Includes: LT1000 13mm barometric sensor (custom range)

	Pond Sensors	wholesale	MSRP
Standard Pond Sensor	Application: ponds/reservoirs up to 5m (16ft) deep	\$390	\$520
Includes:	LV816 barometric sensor (5m) with 10m cable		
Deep Pond Sensor	Application: ponds/reservoirs between 5m (16ft) and 10m (32ft) tall	\$405	\$540
Includes:	LV816 barometric sensor (10m) with 15m cable		
Custom Pond Sensor	Cost includes sensor only. Additional cable must be added. Sensor ranges: 2m, 4m, 5m, 8m, 10m, 12m, 15m, 20m, 25m, 30m, 40m, 50m, 60m, 80m, 100m, 120m	\$360	\$480
Includes:	LV816 barometric sensor (custom range)		

	Other Sensors	wholesale	MSRP
Pressure Monitoring Sensor	Application: pressure monitoring, Gauge (Ranges: 0.2bar, 1bar, 10 bar)	\$180	\$240
Includes:	EPT1000 pressure sensor with 1.5m cable and 1/4" NPT threading		

	PUR sensor cable	wholesale	MSRP
PUR cable (per foot)	when paired with custom tank, well, or pond sensors	\$1.80	\$2.40

Includes: PUR cable

		Motes	wholesale	MSRP
Mote: RS485-LS-MM		Application: Modbus sensors - tanks, wells, ponds, pressure, pulse count	\$135	\$180
K3405-L3-IVIIVI	Includes:	RS485-LS-MM with solar/rechargeable battery and external antenna		
Mote: UC501 (EA or NA		Application: tanks, wells, ponds, 4-20 sensors, pulse count, modbus sensors	\$225	\$300
options)	Includes:	UC501 with solar/rechargeable battery and internal/external antenna		
		Mounting bracket, weatherproof junction box, (2) data cables, (2) hose clamps		
Mote: UC502 (EA)		Application: tanks, wells, ponds, 4-20 sensors, pulse count, modbus sensors	\$246	\$328
	Includes:	UC502 with primary cell battery and external magnetic antenna		
		Mounting bracket, weatherproof junction box, (2) data cables, (2) hose clamps		
Mote: Dragino		Application: pulse counter (connect up to 3 meters)	\$108	\$144
CPL03-LB	Includes:	Dragino CPL03-LB mote, external antenna, weatherproof junction box		
Mote: UC511		Application: pump or valve controller, pulse counter	\$255	\$340
	Includes:	Milesight UC-511 controller, weatherproof junction box		

	meter.base	wholesale	MSRP
Meter.base Lite (LR9) includes:	LoRa WAN gateway - Ethernet, WiFi indoor/outdoor Mikrotik LR9 LoRa Gateway	\$222	\$296
Meter.base Pro Options:	LoRa WAN gateway - Ethernet, WiFi, LTE, indoor/outdoor With indoor antenna With outdoor antenna	\$375 \$450	\$500 \$600
, ,	LoRa WAN gateway - outdoor, solar-powered, LTE Milesight SG50 LoRa gateway (30W)	\$945	\$1,260

requires: LTE gateway data plan - annual fee (see below)

	Subscriptions	MSI	RP
	Suggested Annual Pricing	monthly	annually
Monitor:	Tank, Well, Water meter, Pond, and Custom component monitoring	\$10	\$120
Control:	Pump or Valve Control and/or automation	\$14	\$168
Status:	coming soon	\$3	\$36

## **Shipping & Handling**

Flat rates based on order weight and shipping destination
Free local pickup (Fairfield, CA)

Reseller may sell the Products and Subscriptions at the MSRP or a unique preferred price. Reseller may determine their cost of labor to install units.

pricing effective 08/19/2025 and may change at any time